Logic
ProcessingPneumatic
Modular sequencer , inline/modular
logic elements, bus mounted elements,
relays, electrical operators,
impulse-counters, timers
Catalogue No.:  PD0C 00029UK01ev
Pneumatic 5

** Can be used singly or in combination. Mounting methods: On DIN rail with built in clip, on surface mounting using screws M4x25
Main data for time delay relays
Type Function Timing Connection * Weight Order code D
range Kg
Complete with
Subbase PZU-A12 Output after 0,1 to 30 s Ø4 mm 0,17 PRT-A12 1
timed period Swivel push-in
Without subbase
For subbase Output after 0,1 to 3 s 0,13 PRT-E10 1
PZU-A12 or PZU-C12 timed period 0,1 to 30 s 0,13 PRT-A10
1
10 to 180 s 0,13 PRT-B10 1
Output during 0,1 to 3 s 0,13 PRT-F10 1
timed  period ** 0,1 to 30 s 0,13 PRT-C10 1
10 to 180 s 0,13 PRT-D10 1
Tamper proof cap 0,01 LA9-D901 3
* For other type of connections contact Technical Sales Department
** Can be used to provide an impulse generator
S